
5/10/22, 4:38 PM eWizard

Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of  
Ministry of Petroleum and Natural Gas

A+  A  A-

Server Time:04:38:49 PM

IP Address:183.82.112.20

Corrigendum Summary

 

 

Department Name : Bhagyanagar Gas Limited / Tender Number : BGL/541/2022-23 / Item ID : BGL/540/2022-23 

Actions Reference Approved Date Remarks File Name Status

  Corrigendum01 10-05-2022 16:32 Corrigendum01 CORRIGENDUM-1_523.pdf Approved

Create New Corrigendum

Back

eWizard V1.0 Copyrights Reserved.

   

Close

View Corrigendum Details

Department Name : Bhagyanagar Gas Limited / Tender Number : BGL/541/2022-23 / Item ID : BGL/540/2022-23  / 

Field name Old value New value

Project/Title Selection of a Recruitment Agency Headhunters for
recruitment of experienced personnel

Selection of a Recruitment Agency Headhunters for
recruitment of experienced personnel

Description Selection of a Recruitment Agency Headhunters for
recruitment of experienced personnel

Selection of a Recruitment Agency Headhunters for
recruitment of experienced personnel

Tender Closing Date & Time 10-05-2022 15:00 18-05-2022 15:00
Cover one Opening Date & Time 10-05-2022 16:00 18-05-2022 16:00
Cover two Opening Date & Time
Department Pre-Bid Meeting Offline Pre-Bid Meeting Offline Pre-Bid Meeting
Offline Meeting Venue through online mode through online mode
Offline Pre-Bid Meeting Date & Time 02-05-2022 12:00 02-05-2022 12:00

https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/downloadCorrigendumDocument/1Xh_455c-59e0mvj6ga34g/a2jzBuH5i1OVqFTb8YOvyT_NlIOsK94NJRj-0L-UNPM
https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/createNewCorrigendum/hdKbLO40AqjeQJRYdOMHQw
https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/viewTenderItemDetails/hdKbLO40AqjeQJRYdOMHQw

